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ACROSS

1.

17.

19.
20.

22.
23.

25.
28.

29.

31.
32.

33.
35.
36.

40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
48.
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57.

Variant spelling for an
eskimo boat recently
added to the Scrabble
dictionary (you'll need
at least one blank to

play it)

. Con's target
13.
14.
16.

Heads-up

Accepts, as terms
Terrell who sang with
Marvin Gaye

Peak in the Cascade
Range

New World cuckoo
Founder of the
detective fiction genre
Connected with
Tomato used in
saucemaking

Take a hike!

Grp. headquartered in
Ramallah

"Can't you see I'm
busy?"

The Beatles, e.g.
Brazilian soccer star
David

Spanish blooms
Trumpet part

One who might enjoy
being told to go to Hell
"Riverdance" fiddler
Eileen

Check figures?

Cold start?

"Are You Gonna Be
My Girl" band

Drops to the beat
Specialist who might
conduct a balance test
Capital of Dominica
By__ of

Like some Benny Hill
skits

One with a hidden
camera pen

Go (for)

It can lead to many
happy returns?
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60. Up here

62. Scour for subtext
63. Went gondoliering
64. Loud speaker

65. It's got holes in it

DOWN

1

1.

(2203

0.

Resident of the richest
nation per capita

2. Rehab support group
3.

Aunt known for
breakfasts

. Brady's weapon
. Wax remover
. Director's role, at

times

. In the past
. Char-Broil ___-Infared

grills

. Mailed to

headquarters, say
__ four

11.

12.
15.
18.

21.
24.
26.
27.
30.
32.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.

Skin care and
cosmetics company
that looks to be
unrelated to Arthur
Paper contents
Taped

Something completely
remarkable

"That blew my mind"
Swear on a bible

Fix an organ, maybe
Difficult to please
Some Tetris pieces
Expired

They're shown to new
people

Word in a luxury
condo ad
Easy-to-read edition
Good golf game
Points on the top of
the head

39.
43.

45.
46.
47.
49.

50.
53.
55.
58.
59.

61.

Livid

Singer whose back-up
band was the Full Tilt
Boogie

See 49-Down

Gift for a foodie
Some Arabs

With 45-Down, Place
des Pyramides street
Regarding

"D'oh!"

Litter twitter

Raider's pick: Abbr.
Operation Torch
setting: Abbr.

It concludes with a
back up



